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U15 Boys WIN
Brevard Winter Classic

Good luck to our CBS
competitive teams
competing in these

prestigious state
tournaments!
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We have more than 75
new families that have
joined our club this season.

We're so happy you chose Ad
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The Penalty Kick (PK) spotis  If you'd like to become a CBS Send us your game scores,
12 yards away from the goal sponsor, please contact us! pictures, and special event
line on a full-sized field. We're a non-profit news! Email MEDIA@

organization. Email us: CentralBrevardSoccer.com

Sponsorship@CentralBrevard
Soccer.com

Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com | www.CentralBrevardSoccer.com
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BYSL SENIOR SCHOLARSHIP

B eity # s " Now Accepting 2023
RECURD & ANALYZE GAMES Scholarship Applications "
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Due by April 15th
& K CREATE HIGHLIGHT VIDEOS . ; .
Coaches can contact Jared at: pply oniine a
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com www.BYSL.net
to arrange for pick-up
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General Questions:
Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Club Admin:
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Send pictures & videos for social media:
Media@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Rec Director:
Rec@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Junior Academy Director:
Academy@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Treasurer:
Treasurer@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Sponsorships:
Sponsorship@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS President:
President@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

THE MERBITZ TEAM

Thank you, Emily
Merbitz for your
continued support!

oking for apart-time

FEB 25
WEEK1ACADEMY GAMES SP\VE THE

MARCH 4
WEEK1 - REC GAMES

MARCH 11-19
SPRING BREAK
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